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Description

200510100005
25420

10/10/2005
08:40:45

SMITH
ALEXANDRA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

200502280000
93240

200509190004
84760

09/19/2005
11:50:48

SMITH
ALEXANDRA

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

7 6 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:6
Sub:BRANDY
WINE
SECOND
SECTOR

200509190004
84770

09/19/2005
11:50:49

SMITH
ALEXANDRA

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

7 6 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:6
Sub:BRANDY
WINE
SECOND
SECTOR


