Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	05; Party	Seq= 3; Na	ame= SMI	TH ALEXA	ANDRA;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510100005 25420	10/10/2005 08:40:45	SMITH ALEXANDRA	Grantor		US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE					200502280000 93240	
200509190004 84760	09/19/2005 11:50:48	SMITH ALEXANDRA	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			7	6		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:6 Sub:BRANDY WINE SECOND SECTOR
200509190004 84770	09/19/2005 11:50:49	SMITH ALEXANDRA	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			7	6		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:6 Sub:BRANDY WINE SECOND SECTOR